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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina Tucniaci - 3. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

Wiber BNC

CTP bowling team
SKOKANI

Pirati

Prespor - DivoCaci

Tornado

N Dw A 1l O

CRH Slovensko
SNIPERS 1
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pins

3619
3603
3670
3345
3298
3282
3165
2791

points

26.5
25.0
24.5
18.0
13.0
13.0
11.0

9.0
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